
2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V60WF

CURRENT AS OF: 1/8/2024 ROLLING V60 - JAN 2024 V60 - MAR 2023 V60 - NTLS 2023

V60 - 

WORLDS 2023

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Love, Georgina 1959 Gold Coast 1440 5 280 1 400 3 340 5 700

2 Merritt, Elizabeth E 1959 Capitol 768 1 400 3 340 2 368 9 0

3 Gutkovskaya, Nora 1955 New Jersey 680 3 340 5 280 3 340 np 0

4 Hermes, Kathleen A 1958 Connecticut 646 2 368 6 278 15 202 np 0

5 Guntrum, Pamella L 1955 Western WA 550 8 274 7 276 10 212 np 0

6 Treloar, Allison F 1962 New Mexico 494 9 214 np 0 5 280 np 0

7T Eckstein, Harriet A 1955 Southern CA 488 13 206 8 274 9 214 np 0

7T Huey, Sharone A 1956 Metro NYC 488 11 210 10 212 7 276 np 0

9 Tasker, Monisha B 1961 New England 484 14 204 11 210 8 274 np 0

10 Alzona, Esperanza P 1957 Capitol 482 6 278 14 204 19 136 np 0

11 Brunelli, Alessandra 1959 S. Carolina 480 7 276 np 0 14 204 np 0

12 Moore, Annette 1962 N. Carolina 416 12 208 12 208 13 206 np 0

13 McBryan, Pamela A 1956 Arizona 400 16 200 np 0 16 200 np 0

14 Moro, Diana 1961 Philadelphia 342 17 140 15 202 17 140 np 0

15 Fox, Viveka R 1962 Green Mt. 340 3 340 np 0 np 0 np 0

16 Sanchez Del Valle, Luisa F 1964 Metro NYC 274 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

17 Angulot, Sharon 1962 Central FL 212 10 212 np 0 np 0 np 0

18 Sobisky, Kari 1963 Southern CA 208 np 0 np 0 12 208 np 0

19 Logan, Ruth 1960 New England 206 np 0 13 206 np 0 np 0

20 Krusen, Kathryn 1960 Northern CA 202 15 202 np 0 np 0 np 0

21 Berardi, Gladys B 1955 New Jersey 200 np 0 16 200 np 0 24 0

22 Marx, Suzanne Brown 1956 Oregon 138 np 0 np 0 18 138 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V60WF

CURRENT AS OF: V50 - MAR 2023 V50 - NTLS 2023

V50 - 

WORLDS 2023

1/8/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Love, Georgina np 0 np 0 np 0

Merritt, Elizabeth E np 0 np 0 np 0

Gutkovskaya, Nora np 0 np 0 np 0

Hermes, Kathleen A np 0 np 0 np 0

Guntrum, Pamella L np 0 np 0 np 0

Treloar, Allison F np 0 np 0 np 0

Eckstein, Harriet A np 0 np 0 np 0

Huey, Sharone A np 0 np 0 np 0

Tasker, Monisha B np 0 np 0 np 0

Alzona, Esperanza P np 0 np 0 np 0

Brunelli, Alessandra np 0 np 0 np 0

Moore, Annette np 0 np 0 np 0

McBryan, Pamela A np 0 np 0 np 0

Moro, Diana np 0 np 0 np 0

Fox, Viveka R np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanchez Del Valle, Luisa F 8 274 np 0 31 0

Angulot, Sharon np 0 np 0 np 0

Sobisky, Kari np 0 np 0 np 0

Logan, Ruth np 0 np 0 np 0

Krusen, Kathryn np 0 np 0 np 0

Berardi, Gladys B np 0 np 0 np 0

Marx, Suzanne Brown np 0 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


